
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name=
PLYMOUTH PARK TAX SERVICES LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201403070000
64020

03/07/2014
01:25:42

PLYMOUTH
PARK TAX
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS GARCIA
MAXIMINO

Sec:4 Twn:22S
Rng:3W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201409080002
80070

09/08/2014
08:05:52

PLYMOUTH
PARK TAX
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

COY CYNTHIA
M

34 122 Lot#:446
Book:34
Pg:122
Sub:FOREST
LAKES
SECTOR 5
FINAL PLAT

201409290003
04900

09/29/2014
02:19:50

PLYMOUTH
PARK TAX
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHELBY
SPRINGS
STOCK FARM
INC

Sec:35
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201410220003
34030

10/22/2014
01:51:36

PLYMOUTH
PARK TAX
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

PROPEL
FINANCIAL I
LLC

Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201410230003
35550

10/23/2014
01:47:24

PLYMOUTH
PARK TAX
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

PROPEL
FINANCIAL I
LLC

27 6 Lot#:4 Book:27
Pg:6
Sub:ESTATES
OF FOREST
PARKS

201410230003
35560

10/23/2014
01:47:25

PLYMOUTH
PARK TAX
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

PROPEL
FINANCIAL I
LLC

Sec:35
Twn:21S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

201410230003
35580

10/23/2014
01:47:27

PLYMOUTH
PARK TAX
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

PROPEL
FINANCIAL I
LLC

31 2 Lot#:20
Book:31 Pg:2
Sub:FOREST
RIDGE

201410230003
35610

10/23/2014
01:47:30

PLYMOUTH
PARK TAX
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

PROPEL
FINANCIAL I
LLC

34 122 Lot#:446
Book:34
Pg:122
Sub:FOREST
LAKES SEC 5

201410230003
35630

10/23/2014
01:47:32

PLYMOUTH
PARK TAX
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

PROPEL
FINANCIAL I
LLC

20 18 Lot#:707
Book:20 Pg:18
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 7TH
SECTOR

201410230003
35570

10/23/2014
01:47:26

PLYMOUTH
PARK TAX
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

PROPEL
FINANCIAL I
LLC

5 76 Lot#:17 Blk:4
Book:5 Pg:76
Sub:OAK
MOUNTAIN
ESTATES 2ND
SECTOR

201410230003
35590

10/23/2014
01:47:28

PLYMOUTH
PARK TAX
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

PROPEL
FINANCIAL I
LLC

21 112 Lot#:29
Book:21
Pg:112
Sub:CALUMET
MEADOW



201410230003
35600

10/23/2014
01:47:29

PLYMOUTH
PARK TAX
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

PROPEL
FINANCIAL I
LLC

Sec:7 Twn:21S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

201410230003
35620

10/23/2014
01:47:31

PLYMOUTH
PARK TAX
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

PROPEL
FINANCIAL I
LLC

22 43 Lot#:7 Book:22
Pg:43
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 12TH
SECTOR
PHASE 1


