Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= PLYMOUTH PARK TAX SERVICES LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201403070000 64020	03/07/2014 01:25:42	PLYMOUTH PARK TAX SERVICES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	GARCIA MAXIMINO						Sec:4 Twn:22S Rng:3W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201409080002 80070	09/08/2014 08:05:52	PLYMOUTH PARK TAX SERVICES LLC	Grantor	CIVIL & DISTRICT ORDERS	COY CYNTHIA M			34	122		Lot#:446 Book:34 Pg:122 Sub:FOREST LAKES SECTOR 5 FINAL PLAT
201409290003 04900	09/29/2014 02:19:50	PLYMOUTH PARK TAX SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SHELBY SPRINGS STOCK FARM INC						Sec:35 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201410220003 34030	10/22/2014 01:51:36	PLYMOUTH PARK TAX SERVICES LLC	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	PROPEL FINANCIAL I LLC						Sec:30 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201410230003 35550	10/23/2014 01:47:24	PLYMOUTH PARK TAX SERVICES LLC	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	PROPEL FINANCIAL I LLC			27	6		Lot#:4 Book:27 Pg:6 Sub:ESTATES OF FOREST PARKS
201410230003 35560	10/23/2014 01:47:25	PLYMOUTH PARK TAX SERVICES LLC	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	PROPEL FINANCIAL I LLC						Sec:35 Twn:21S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
201410230003 35580	10/23/2014 01:47:27	PLYMOUTH PARK TAX SERVICES LLC	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	PROPEL FINANCIAL I LLC			31	2		Lot#:20 Book:31 Pg:2 Sub:FOREST RIDGE
201410230003 35610	10/23/2014 01:47:30	PLYMOUTH PARK TAX SERVICES LLC	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	PROPEL FINANCIAL I LLC			34	122		Lot#:446 Book:34 Pg:122 Sub:FOREST LAKES SEC 5
201410230003 35630	10/23/2014 01:47:32	PLYMOUTH PARK TAX SERVICES LLC	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	PROPEL FINANCIAL I LLC			20	18		Lot#:707 Book:20 Pg:18 Sub:EAGLE POINT 7TH SECTOR
201410230003 35570	10/23/2014 01:47:26	PLYMOUTH PARK TAX SERVICES LLC	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	PROPEL FINANCIAL I LLC			5	76		Lot#:17 Blk:4 Book:5 Pg:76 Sub:OAK MOUNTAIN ESTATES 2ND SECTOR
201410230003 35590	10/23/2014 01:47:28	PLYMOUTH PARK TAX SERVICES LLC	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	PROPEL FINANCIAL I LLC			21	112		Lot#:29 Book:21 Pg:112 Sub:CALUMET MEADOW

201410230003 35600	01:47:29	PLYMOUTH PARK TAX SERVICES LLC	DEED	PROPEL FINANCIAL I LLC				Sec:7 Twn:21S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
201410230003 35620	01:47:31	PLYMOUTH PARK TAX SERVICES LLC	DEED	PROPEL FINANCIAL I LLC		22	43	Lot#:7 Book:22 Pg:43 Sub:EAGLE POINT 12TH SECTOR PHASE 1